
9/23/2024 VISION-2025 Tournament Schedule

        Q=Qualifier;  PL=Power League;  R=Regionals;  AL=Area Leage; NL=Non-League Tournament; TBA=To Be Announced
Tentative schedule, subject to change
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Wed Jul-31 Mandatory - Signing Day x x x x x x x x

Sun Dec-8 Mandatory Club Meeting x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Sun Dec-15 Recruiting Seminar

Sun Jan-12 Club Photo Day x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Sun TBD High Academic Camp

Sun Jun-1 Vision College Camp

Sat & Sun Jan 4,5 Power League Qualifier - (18,17) Q Q Q Q
Sat-Mon Jan 18,19,20 California Kickoff - SJ, Santa Clara, & San Mateo CC NL NL NL NL NL NL

Sat-Mon Jan 18,19,20 The NorCal Winter Classic - Roseville NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL

Sat-Mon Jan 18,19,20 Windy City Girls 18s National Qualifier
Fri-Sun Jan 24,25,26 Salt Lake City 18s National Qualifier Q Q
Sat & Sun Jan 25,26 Power League Qualifier - (16,15,11) Q Q Q Q Q Q
Sat-Mon Jan 31- Feb 2 Las Vegas Classic NL NL NL
Fri-Sun Jan 31- Feb 2 AVC Dallas Qualifier
Fri-Sun Jan 31- Feb 2 Northern Lights 18s - Minneapolis -TBD

Sat & Sun Feb 1,2 Power League Qualifier - (14,13,12) Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q
Sat Feb-8 Power League 1 (16,11) PL1 PL1 PL1 PL1
Sun Feb-9 Power League 1 (18,17,15) PL1 PL1 PL1 PL1 PL1 PL1
Sat-Mon Feb 15,16,17 WCVBA President's Day Showdown- San Jose TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

Sat-Mon Feb 15,16,17 Triple Crown Pre-Season NIT - Kansas City NL NL NL NL
Sat Feb-22 Power League 2 (18,17) PL2 PL2 PL2 PL2
Sat Feb-22 Power League 1 (12) PL1 PL1
Sun Feb-23 Power League 1 (14,13) PL1 PL1 PL1 PL1 PL1 PL1

Sat or Sun Mar 1 or 2 Power League 3 (18,17) PL3 PL3 PL3 PL3
Sat Mar-1 Power League 2 (16,11) PL2 PL2 PL2 PL2
Sun Mar-2 Power League 2 (15) PL2 PL2
Sat Mar-8 Power League 2 (13,12) PL2 PL2 PL2 PL2 PL2
Sun Mar-9 Power League 2 (14) PL2 PL2 PL2
Fri-Sun Mar 14,15,16 NCVA Sierra National Qualifier 18s - SAFE CC, Sac Q
Sat-Mon Mar 15-17 Music City National Qualifier 18s Q
Sat-Mon Mar 15-17 Red Rock Rave - Vegas -18,17,16O,16USA,15O,15USA Q Q Q Q Q
Sat-Mon Mar 22-24 Pacific Northwest Qualifier (18,17,16) Q Q Q Q
Sat Mar-22 Power League 3 (14,13,11) PL3 PL3 PL3 PL3 PL3 PL3 PL3 PL3
Sun Mar-23 Power League 3 (15,12) PL3 PL3 PL3 PL3
Sat & Sun Mar 29-30 PL Regional Championships - (18,17) R R R R
Sat or Sun Mar 29 or 30 Power League 3 (16) PL3 PL3
Fri-Sun Mar 28-30 Pacific Nortwest Qualifier (15,14,13,12,11) Q Q Q Q Q Q

Fri-Sun Apr 4-6 Far Westerns - Reno (17/16) Q
Sat-Mon April 5-7 Salt Lake City Qualifier - (17/16/12/11) Q Q Q
Fri-Sun Apr 11-13 Salt Lake City Qualifier - (15/14/13) Q Q Q Q Q
Fri-Sun Apr 11-13 Far Westerns - Reno (14A/13/12/11) Q Q Q Q Q Q Q
Fri-Sun Apr 18-20 Windy City - (17/16/15/14/13/12) Q Q Q
Sat-Mon Mar 19-21 Red Rock Rave - Vegas -16A,16L,15A,15L,14
Fri-Sun Apr 25-27 Far Westerns - Reno (15/14) Q Q Q Q Q
Fri-Sun Apr 25-27 Lonestar National Quailifier (17,16,15O) TBD
Fri-Sun Apr 25-27 Red Rock Rave - Vegas -13,12,11 Q Q Q
Fri-Sun Apr 25-27 Junior National Championships - 18U - Salt Lake City TBD TBD

Sat & Sun May 3,4 PL Regional Championships - 13,12,11 R R R R R R R
Sat & Sun May 10,11 PL Regional Championships - 16,15,14 R R R R R R R
Sat-Mon May-24,25,26 Bay View Classic-San Mateo
Sat-Mon May-24,25,26 JVA West Coast Cup - Long Beach

June 7-10 Triple Crown - Summer NIT - Mesa, Arizona

NorCal Invitational - Roseville

June 21-24 Junior National Championships, Kansas City, Missouri TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

   Junior Nationals (13's)
   Junior Nationals (12's)
   Junior Nationals (11's)

June 25-July 3 Junior National Championships, Dallas, Texas TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

   Junior Nationals (17's) 
   Junior Nationals (16's) 
   Junior Nationals (15's) 
   Junior Nationals (14's) 


